
READY TO GET THE WORD OUT 
ABOUT YOUR BUSINESS?

THESE HARDIN COUNT Y 
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 

MEMBERS CAN HELP!

Commonwealth Broadcasting Corporation
611 W. Poplar St., Suite C2, Elizabethtown, KY 42701

270.763.0800
bdakin@commonwealthbroadcasting.com

Spectrum
10350 Suite 200, Louisville, KY 40223 
502.412.9238
Advertising: Mandey Lee, Mandey.Lee@charter.com 
502.412.9248
News: timothy.meredith@charter.com

The News-Enterprise
408 W. Dixie Ave., Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
270.769.1200
Advertising: vserra@thenewsenterprise.com 
News: ne@thenewsenterprise.com

WLKY
1918 Mellwood Ave.
Louisville, KY 40206
(502) 891-4800
Advertising: M. Brent Dierson, mdierson@hearst.com
News: newstips@wlky.com

WAVE3
725 S. Floyd St.
Louisville, KY 40203
502-585-2201
Advertising: Mahala Du�, mahala.du�@wave3.com
News: newsrelease@wave3.com

WAKY and WLVK
2608 Ring Road, Elizabethtown, KY 42702 
270.982.9259 
Advertising: rbell@wakyradio.com
News: joef@wakyradio.com

WQXE and WULF
233 W. Dixie Ave., Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
270.737.8000
Advertising: Jennifer Meyers, jennifer@wqxe.com News: 
news@wqxe.com

WHAS11
520 W. Chestnut St., Louisville, KY 40202 
502.582.7808 
Advertising: Kimberly Williams, kwilliams@whas11.com 
502-387-0981
News: assign@whas11.com

WDRB
624 W. Muhammad Ali Blvd
Louisville, KY 40203
502-584-6441
Advertising: Lawrence Bisig, lbisig@WDRB.com
502-585-0759
News: news@wdrb.com

ELIZABETHTOWN  (270) 765-4334 HARDINCHAMBER.COM




